
2ND LIST-I(PGZO-NON-NSOU) Netaji Subhas Open University 01.03.2024

Rank
Application

No.

% of Marks in Honours Subject

(As entered by Applicants)
Applicant Name Category PC

187 PA23002529 65.50 Mouli Saha General No

188 PA23016685 65.50 MANGLU General No

189 PA23019419 65.20 JYOTIRMOY CHAKRABORTY General No

190 PA23020263 64.92 ABHIJIT SINGHA General Yes

191 PA23007284 64.88 DEEP PRABHA SHARMA SC No

192 PA23011891 64.75 NADIM REZA General No

193 PA23012520 64.50 Ankita Jana General No

194 PA23021876 64.30 RIMI BASAK OBC-B No

195 PA23001489 64.06 Ajit Sarkar SC No

196 PA23001285 64.00 SOHAM BANERJEE General No

197 PA23003598 64.00 SUNITA SARDAR ST No

198 PA23008179 64.00 Sangita Prangya Naik General No

199 PA23006170 63.63 Priyanka Thakur General No

200 PA23004597 63.27 SHUVENDU PRAMANIK SC No

201 PA23003898 63.25 Kaninika Barman SC No

202 PA23021846 63.12 FIRDOUS AHMED General No

203 PA23003471 63.00 LAB DAS SC No

204 PA23014523 62.88 Abdus Salam OBC-A No

205 PA23014680 62.38 MUNJUR AHMED MANDAL OBC-A No

206 PA23004253 62.25 SAYANI SARKAR General No

207 PA23013294 62.25 JESMINA KHATUN OBC-A No

208 PA23017800 62.25 BARSHA PODDER SC No

209 PA23024712 62.20 SUCHANDRA BISWAS SC No

210 PA23009907 62.00 AFRIN SULTANA OBC-A No

211 PA23006184 61.62 PRAJNA PANDA General No

212 PA23000734 61.57 SANDIP MALI General No

213 PA23016911 60.50 sarmila Jena General No

214 PA23021113 60.12 AMIT KUMAR General No

215 PA23005734 60.00 SWETA PRASAD General No

216 PA23018541 60.00 SUBHANKAR RANA OBC-B No

217 PA23009187 59.63 SOURAV CHAKRABORTY General No

218 PA23008415 59.50 SHIBA PRASAD MONDAL SC No

219 PA23012269 59.37 ABDUL GAFFAR OBC-A No

220 PA23019335 59.00 Sonali Akhtar OBC-A No

221 PA23024808 59.00 TITHI MONDAL OBC-B No

222 PA23001399 58.88 MOUMITA SARKAR General No

223 PA23006667 58.75 AMIT SARKAR SC No

224 PA23014082 58.25 MOUMITA SAHA OBC-B No

225 PA23016756 58.25 UPASANA BANERJEE General No

226 PA23013599 58.12 SANDHYA MANNA OBC-A No

227 PA23005119 58.00 MD MEERAJ ANJUM OBC-A No

228 PA23023425 58.00 RUBIA PARVEEN General No

229 PA23023971 58.00 TANMOY MIDDYA SC No

230 PA23008422 57.87 ANINDITA BERA General No

231 PA23019769 57.70 Sirjan Hansda ST No

232 PA23010765 57.62 NUR ISLAM OBC-A No

233 PA23002697 57.50 MAHIMA SING ST No

234 PA23011419 57.50 AMBARISH SAHA SC No

235 PA23012198 57.00 Suvra Shankha Dutta Ray SC No
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236 PA23003505 56.87 Indrani Bhattacherjee General No

237 PA23015040 56.62 Trianka Mandi ST No

238 PA23015394 56.62 BITHIRANI DAS General No

239 PA23014812 56.25 ANKITA ROY SC No

240 PA23004562 56.12 DIPANWITA SARKAR SC No

241 PA23014895 56.12 SIMA KHATUN OBC-A No

242 PA23000625 55.75 MALLIKA KUNDU General No

243 PA23024533 55.68 DEBANJANA GIRI General No

244 PA23008649 55.50 FARHIN MOMTAJ OBC-A No

245 PA23005745 55.12 ALIPRIYA HALDER General No

246 PA23018842 54.62 ELIAS SK OBC-A No

247 PA23012368 54.60 IKBAL FIROZ MOLLA OBC-A No

248 PA23003226 54.12 BABAR ALI OBC-A No

249 PA23016458 54.00 TAMALIKA GANGULY General No

250 PA23024684 53.85 CHITRITA SEN General No

251 PA23008036 53.62 SANDIP MAJI General No

252 PA23003490 53.50 sweta rani General No

253 PA23024868 53.37 CHANDAN DHUA General No

254 PA23001464 53.30 Mouli Bhowmick General No

255 PA23001653 53.25 SONJUKTA GHOSH General No

256 PA23013233 53.00 KOYEL JANA General No

257 PA23015344 53.00 SAHINUR ISLAM OBC-A No

258 PA23004009 52.75 Animesh Roy SC No

259 PA23006182 52.60 Masud Karim OBC-A No

260 PA23001087 52.50 PRITAM BANERJEE General No

261 PA23012534 52.50 KHALIDA KHATUN OBC-A No

262 PA23018056 52.37 Parichita Haldar General No

263 PA23005166 52.25 SANDIP PRADHAN General No

264 PA23006515 52.25 SUMAN JANA OBC-B No

265 PA23018671 52.25 ARUNIMA HAZRA General No

266 PA23018934 52.25 MRINMOY DAS General No

267 PA23005311 52.12 Pritam Das SC No

268 PA23010457 51.12 AAYASWETA CHAKRABORTY General No

269 PA23007020 51.00 SUTAPA GHOSH General No

270 PA23009357 51.00 ANKITA SINGH General No

271 PA23014598 50.75 SANKHA DEB SARMA General No

272 PA23013464 50.37 JHUMPA MISRA General No

273 PA23008732 50.13 JAYATEE DAS General No

274 PA23005526 50.00 Boby Singh General No

275 PA23009413 50.00 TASNIM FARIHA OBC-B No

276 PA23001948 49.38 Abhijit Karmakar General No

277 PA23017377 49.13 NAMRATA RAHUT General No

278 PA23002047 47.80 PRALOY CHATTERJEE General No

279 PA23010055 47.50 RIYA SAHA SC No

280 PA23007189 47.13 CHITTARANJAN MURMU ST No

281 PA23010695 44.75 SANTA CLAUS HOSSAIN OBC-A No

282 PA23016905 44.50 DIPANWITA HATUI OBC-B No
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29 PA23007284 64.88 DEEP PRABHA SHARMA SC No

30 PA23001489 64.06 Ajit Sarkar SC No

31 PA23004597 63.27 SHUVENDU PRAMANIK SC No

32 PA23003898 63.25 Kaninika Barman SC No

33 PA23003471 63.00 LAB DAS SC No

34 PA23017800 62.25 BARSHA PODDER SC No

35 PA23024712 62.20 SUCHANDRA BISWAS SC No

36 PA23008415 59.50 SHIBA PRASAD MONDAL SC No

37 PA23006667 58.75 AMIT SARKAR SC No

38 PA23023971 58.00 TANMOY MIDDYA SC No

39 PA23011419 57.50 AMBARISH SAHA SC No

40 PA23012198 57.00 Suvra Shankha Dutta Ray SC No

41 PA23014812 56.25 ANKITA ROY SC No

42 PA23004562 56.12 DIPANWITA SARKAR SC No

43 PA23004009 52.75 Animesh Roy SC No

44 PA23005311 52.12 Pritam Das SC No

45 PA23010055 47.50 RIYA SAHA SC No

Provisional 2nd Merit List for Candidates Under NON NSOU SC Category, PGZO Admission January-2024

01.03.2024 M.Sc. in Zoology (PGZO) 2ND LIST-I(PGZO-NON-NSOU)



2ND LIST-I(PGZO-NON-NSOU) Netaji Subhas Open University 01.03.2024

Rank
Application

No.

% of Marks in Honours Subject

(As entered by Applicants)
Applicant Name Category PC

2 PA23003598 64.00 SUNITA SARDAR ST No

3 PA23019769 57.70 Sirjan Hansda ST No

4 PA23002697 57.50 MAHIMA SING ST No

5 PA23015040 56.62 Trianka Mandi ST No

6 PA23007189 47.13 CHITTARANJAN MURMU ST No
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23 PA23014523 62.88 Abdus Salam OBC-A No

24 PA23014680 62.38 MUNJUR AHMED MANDAL OBC-A No

25 PA23013294 62.25 JESMINA KHATUN OBC-A No

26 PA23009907 62.00 AFRIN SULTANA OBC-A No

27 PA23012269 59.37 ABDUL GAFFAR OBC-A No

28 PA23019335 59.00 Sonali Akhtar OBC-A No

29 PA23013599 58.12 SANDHYA MANNA OBC-A No

30 PA23005119 58.00 MD MEERAJ ANJUM OBC-A No

31 PA23010765 57.62 NUR ISLAM OBC-A No

32 PA23014895 56.12 SIMA KHATUN OBC-A No

33 PA23008649 55.50 FARHIN MOMTAJ OBC-A No

34 PA23018842 54.62 ELIAS SK OBC-A No

35 PA23012368 54.60 IKBAL FIROZ MOLLA OBC-A No

36 PA23003226 54.12 BABAR ALI OBC-A No

37 PA23015344 53.00 SAHINUR ISLAM OBC-A No

38 PA23006182 52.60 Masud Karim OBC-A No

39 PA23012534 52.50 KHALIDA KHATUN OBC-A No

40 PA23010695 44.75 SANTA CLAUS HOSSAIN OBC-A No
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27 PA23021876 64.30 RIMI BASAK OBC-B No

28 PA23018541 60.00 SUBHANKAR RANA OBC-B No

29 PA23024808 59.00 TITHI MONDAL OBC-B No

30 PA23014082 58.25 MOUMITA SAHA OBC-B No

31 PA23006515 52.25 SUMAN JANA OBC-B No

32 PA23009413 50.00 TASNIM FARIHA OBC-B No

33 PA23016905 44.50 DIPANWITA HATUI OBC-B No
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2 PA23020263 64.92 ABHIJIT SINGHA General Yes
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